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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Shick3029
Elevate

9.075 9.150 9.5008.250 35.975
2T 1 8 1 1 

1 

Marina Nogaj3023
Elevate

8.550 9.050 9.2509.100 35.950
13T 3 1 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Phen3024
Elevate

9.075 8.900 8.8508.825 35.650
2T 5 5 6T 3 

3 

Kayla Morotti3037
Extreme

8.675 9.075 8.6259.075 35.450
12 2 2 9 4 

4 

Kristina Leones3022
Elevate

9.100 8.475 8.8509.000 35.425
1 10 3 6T 5 

5 

Helena Harrison3019
Elevate

9.000 9.025 8.2758.900 35.200
5T 4 4 12T 6 

6 

Sydney Ricks3027
Elevate

8.950 8.800 9.1508.075 34.975
8 6 11 3 7 

7 

Brittany Rogelstad3039
Extreme

9.050 8.225 8.8508.600 34.725
4 13 7 6T 8 

8 

Lauren Rhoades3026
Elevate

8.725 8.725 8.4008.800 34.650
10 7 6 10 9 

9 

Summer Huntley3006
Auburn

8.850 8.675 9.0507.750 34.325
9 8 14T 4 10 

10 

Marissa Joe3021
Elevate

9.000 7.800 8.9757.850 33.625
5T 14T 13 5 11 

11 

Jessica Jimenez3020
Elevate

8.975 8.275 7.9258.150 33.325
7 11 9 15 12 

12 

Taylor Rodriguez3028
Elevate

8.700 8.250 8.2758.050 33.275
11 12 12 12T 13 

13 

Jada Polite3025
Elevate

8.550 8.525 8.1257.750 32.950
13T 9 14T 14 14 

14 

Chloe Maki3055
Tricks Granite Bay

8.400 7.800 8.3258.125 32.650
15 14T 10 11 15 

15 
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